ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
SAKET NAGAR, BHOPAL 462020, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA
Contact: 0755-2672335 | Website: www.aiimsbhopal.edu.in

Dean (A) AIIMS-BPL/Time-Table/2020-21/423 " Date: 09/06/2020

Final Professional Examination- July to September 2020
(Practical)
Schedule of B.Sc. (Hons) Nursing Exams

Venue: Medical College AlIMS, Bhopal :

I Year
Paper | Subject Roll No Date Day Time
I Nursing Foundation 1-32 28-08-2020 Friday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
33-63 29-08-2020 Saturday | 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
2" year
Paper | Subject Roll No Date Day Time
11 Medical Surgical 1-30 23-09-2020 | Wednesday | 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
Nursing I 31-60 24-09-2020 | Thursday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
3" year
Paper | Subject Roll Date Day Time
No
111 Medical Surgical Nursing II | 1-30 26-08-2020 | Wednesday | 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
v Child Health Nursing 31-60 | 27-08-2020 | Thursday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
111 Medical Surgical Nursing I | 31-60 | 27-08-2020 | Thursday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
v Child Health Nursing 1-30 26-08-2020 | Wednesday | 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
\% Mental Health Nursing 1-30 28-08-2020 | Friday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
VI Obstetrical and 31-60 | 29-08-2020 | Saturday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
Gynecological Nursing
Including Midwifery
VI Mental Health Nursing 30-60 | 28-06-2020 | Friday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
\Y% Obstetrical and 1-30 29-08-2020 | Saturday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
Gynecological Nursing
Including Midwifery
4"Year
Paper | Subject Roll No Date Day Time
VII Community Health 1-32 22-07-2020 Wednesday | 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM
Nursing 11 33-64 23-07-2020 | Thursday 8.00 AM to 5.00 PM

Dein (Academic)
Copy to:-

Faculty, Nursing, College. AIIMS, Bhopal.

All HoDs, of Department, AIIMS, Bhopal.
Principal, Nursing, College. AIIMS, Bhopal.
Exam. Section, AIIMS, Bhopal.

Prof. I/c Exam. ACE, AIIMS, Bhopal.

Notice Board, Hostel, Nursing, AIIMS Bhopal.

1/¢ IT cell- for information to all through info mail.
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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
SAKET NAGAR, BHOPAL 462020, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA
Contact: 0755-2672335 | Website: www.aiimsbhopal.edu.in

Dean (A) AIIMS-BPL/Time-Table/2020-21/ T3 Y4 Date: 09/06/2020

Final Professional Examination- July to September 2020
heo

Venue: Medical College, Nursing College, AIIMS, Bhopal
Schedule of B.Sc. (Hons) Nursing Exams

Venue: Medical College AlIMS, Bhopal

I* Year
Paper | Subject Date Day Time
1 Anatomy & Physiology 18/08/2020 | Tuesday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
11 Nutrition & Biochemistry 20/08/2020 | Thursday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
111 Nursing Foundation 22/08/2020 | Saturday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
1A% Psychology 25/08/2020 | Tuesday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
\Y English 27/08/2020 | Thursday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
2" year
Paper | Subject Date Day Time
VIII Microbiology 10/09/2020 Thursday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
IX Pharmacology 12/09/2020 Saturday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
X Pathology & Genetics 14/09/2020 Monday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
XI Medical Surgical Nursing I 16/09/2020 Wednesday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
XII Community Health Nursing-I | 18/09/2020 Friday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
X111 Sociology 21/09/2020 Monday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
3 year
Paper | Subject Date Day Time
X1V Medical Surgical Nursing II 17/08/2020 Monday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
XV Child Health Nursing 19/08/2020 | Wednesday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
XVI Mental Health Nursing 21/08/2020 | Friday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
XVl Obstetrical and Gynecological | 24/08/2020 Monday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
Nursing Including Midwifery
4"Year
Paper | Subject Date Day Time
XVIII | Communication& Education 14/07/2020 | Tuesday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
Technology.
XIX Community Health Nursing I | 16/07/2020 | Thursday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
XX Nursing Research & Statistics | 18/07/2020 | Saturday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
XXI Nursing Management 20/07/2020 | Monday 9:30AM to 12:30 PM
W
Deati (Academic)
Copy to:-

Faculty, Nursing, College. AIIMS, Bhopal.

All HoDs, of Department, AIIMS, Bhopal.
Principal, Nursing, College. AIIMS, Bhopal.
Exam. Section, AIIMS, Bhopal.

Prof. I/c Exam. ACE, AIIMS, Bhopal.

Notice Board, Hostel, Nursing, AIIMS Bhopal.
I/CIT cell-for information to all through info mail.
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